
Shooting Order TOTAL TOT TOT

Alias Class Raw M P B TOT Rn Raw M P B TOT Rn Raw M P B TOT Rn Raw M P B TOT Rn Raw M P TOT Rnk TIME RNK MIS
Deadwood Dirk 49 66.62 2 76.62 9 52.31 52.31 5 61.62 61.62 11 53.45 53.45 5 52.76 52.76 8 252.00 38 2
Dakotabrit Mike S 88.07 3 1 113.07 21 66.07 1 71.07 15 69.83 1 74.83 13 78.78 1 1 93.78 20 79.83 1 1 94.83 20 372.75 89 7
Stump GP 78.20 78.20 11 56.40 56.40 9 68.33 68.33 12 55.88 55.88 7 60.86 60.86 11 269.81 50 0
Tex Jones SD 53.15 53.15 3 39.68 39.68 2 39.08 1 44.08 3 40.40 40.40 1 36.32 36.32 1 178.31 10 1
Bronco Joan LS 62.35 1 67.35 4 54.98 2 64.98 13 49.23 1 54.23 7 54.43 1 59.43 9 52.16 52.16 7 252.99 40 5
Tom Handy CB 76.71 2 86.71 13 65.98 2 75.98 18 89.72 89.72 17 75.73 75.73 17 68.33 68.33 13 341.14 78 4
Zach Taylor CB 64.95 7 99.95 15 48.33 2 58.33 11 67.77 2 77.77 15 46.12 46.12 3 49.79 49.79 6 288.17 50 11
Mickey Jake CB 63.50 1 68.50 5 55.26 55.26 8 52.64 52.64 6 62.78 62.78 13 81.33 81.33 19 258.18 51 1
Screwie 49 49.46 49.46 1 34.66 1 39.66 1 38.20 1 43.20 2 40.75 40.75 2 42.83 1 47.83 4 177.07 10 3
Chuckwagon Bill SD 65.43 1 70.43 7 49.83 1 54.83 7 45.21 45.21 4 48.54 1 53.54 6 47.65 47.65 3 227.01 27 3
Dixie Bill ES 97.94 1 102.94 16 65.25 65.25 14 58.81 58.81 10 65.40 65.40 14 55.59 55.59 9 301.40 63 1
Jersey Blue 49 95.33 2 105.33 17 80.93 8 120.93 21 93.66 3 108.66 19 56.59 1 61.59 11 68.57 2 78.57 18 414.51 86 16
John Boy ES 99.62 2 109.62 20 67.31 1 72.31 16 110.27 2 120.27 20 72.77 1 77.77 18 67.37 1 72.37 16 395.97 90 7
Bobby Reno S 63.64 1 68.64 6 48.91 1 53.91 6 55.70 55.70 8 79.77 1 84.77 19 48.80 48.80 5 268.02 44 3
Utah Tom ES 61.51 3 76.51 8 40.90 1 45.90 4 44.18 1 49.18 5 50.66 2 60.66 10 54.23 1 59.23 10 242.25 37 8
Dark Ranger D 83.13 5 108.13 18 71.62 4 91.62 20 53.02 5 78.02 16 64.08 1 69.08 15 78.22 4 98.22 21 367.85 90 19
Young Zack 49 73.53 2 83.53 12 58.88 58.88 12 83.44 5 108.44 18 62.52 62.52 12 68.90 68.90 14 327.37 68 7
Marshall Thomas 49 83.44 3 98.44 14 63.05 2 73.05 17 77.18 77.18 14 73.97 73.97 16 69.53 69.53 15 337.64 76 5
Storekeep Dave CB 99.42 2 109.42 19 84.29 84.29 19 112.62 5 137.62 21 97.71 1 102.71 21 77.11 77.11 17 451.04 97 8
Ol Sea Dog Doc S 76.87 76.87 10 56.64 56.64 10 56.98 56.98 9 58.74 58.74 8 62.81 1 67.81 12 261.23 49 1
Marshall Joe S 50.26 50.26 2 43.24 43.24 3 41.38 41.38 1 48.52 48.52 4 43.71 43.71 2 185.40 12 0

Screwie 1 10
Tex Jones 2 10
Marshal Joe 3 12 CLEAN
Chuckwagon Bill 4 27
Utah Tom 5 37
Deadwood Dirk 6 38
Bronco Joan 7 40
Bobby Reno 8 44
Ol Sea Dog Doc 9 49
Stump 10 50 CLEAN
Zach Taylor 11 50
Mickey Jake 12 51
Dixie Bill 13 63
Young Zack 14 68
Marshall Thomas 15 76
Tom Handy 16 78
Jersey Blue 17 86
Dakotabrit Mike 18 89
Dark Ranger 19 90
John Boy 20 90
Storekeep Dave 21 97

Stage 1 "Star Popper" Stage 2 "Double Tap" Stage 3 "4 Knock Offs" Stage 4 "Nevada" Stage 5 "Sweep/Outer"

MATCH RANK Rank Pt
lowest total time
determines winner
when rank points are tied
Then it goes to least misses


